
Data Table for Individual Child Project (Assessment 5) 

 

Data from Fall 2007:  Number of candidates = 11  

 
 Pre and Post 

Assessments 
 

Age 

Appropriateness of 

Assessments 
 

Summary Sheet Individual 

Education Plan 
 

Program Plan 
 

4 4 

(36.4%) 

4 

(36.4%) 
11 

(100.0%) 

11 

(100.0%) 
11 

(100.0%) 

3 6 

(54.5%) 

7 

(63.6%) 

0 

(0.0%) 
0 

(0.0%) 

0 

(0.0%) 

2 1 

(9.1%) 

0 

(0.0%) 

0 

(0.0%) 
0 

(0.0%) 

0 

(0.0%) 

1 0 

(0.0%) 

0 

(0.0%) 

0 

(0.0%) 
0 

(0.0%) 

0 

(0.0%) 

 

 PE Buddy Journal 
 

Letter to Parent(s) 

4 10 

(90.9%) 

5 

(45.5%) 

3 1 

(9.1%) 

6 

(54.5%) 

2 0 

(0.0%) 

0 

(0.0%) 

1 0 

(0.0%) 

0 

(0.0%) 

 

Acceptable Level 

Candidates need to attain a cumulative average score at level 3 (when averaging all seven categories). 
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