Data Table for Individual Child Project (Assessment 5)

Data from Fall 2007: Number of candidates = 11

	Pre and Post Assessments	Age Appropriateness of Assessments	Summary Sheet	Individual Education Plan	Program Plan
4	4 (36.4%)	4 (36.4%)	11 (100.0%)	11 (100.0%)	11 (100.0%)
3	6 (54.5%)	7 (63.6%)	0 (0.0%)	0 (0.0%)	0 (0.0%)
2	1 (9.1%)	0 (0.0%)	0 (0.0%)	0 (0.0%)	0 (0.0%)
1	0 (0.0%)	0 (0.0%)	0 (0.0%)	0 (0.0%)	0 (0.0%)

	PE Buddy Journal	Letter to Parent(s)
4	10 (90.9%)	5 (45.5%)
3	1 (9.1%)	6 (54.5%)
2	0 (0.0%)	0 (0.0%)
1	0 (0.0%)	0 (0.0%)

Acceptable Level

Candidates need to attain a cumulative average score at <u>level 3</u> (when averaging all seven categories).